AX-CSL
Current Switch - Solid & Split Core (Fixed & Adjustable Setpoint)
Copyright Annicom Ltd. All rights reserved.
Page 1
 Product Overview
The AX-CSL series of current switches is designed for versatility and
convenience in monitoring AC currents. With the ability to handle
currents up to 200A, these switches offer both solid-core and split-core

Switch State: Normally open
Output Rating: See Order Codes
AC load frequency: 10-200Hz
Hysteresis: ≤ 1%
Accuracy: 10%
Repeatability: 100%
Power consumption: 1 W
Response time:         <200ms
Leakage current: ≤ 1mA
Temperature limit: 32 to 122℉ (0 to 50℃)
Humidity limits: 10 to 95% RH (non condensing).
Enclosure Rating: flammability rated ABS, insulation class 600V.
Maximum overload: 200% (< 200% of the rated feedthrough current).
Country Of Origin: United Kingdom
Part Number Description
AX-CSL-150-2 Current SW 150A Solid Core Fixed Set-Point 0.2A, Contact Rating 0.3A 135V AC/DC
AX-CSL-200-05 Current Switch 200A Solid Core Fixed Set-Point 0.5A, Contact Rating 0.3A 135V AC/DC
AX-CSL-200-05H Current Switch 200A Solid Core Fixed Set-Point 0.5A, Contact Rating 1A 240VAC
AX-CSL-A150-03 Current Switch 150A Solid Core Adjustable Set-Point 0.3-150A, Contact Rating 0.3A 135V AC/DC
AX-CSL-A200-1H Current Switch 200A Solid Core Adjustable Set-Point 1-200A , Contact Rating 1A 240VAC
AX-CSL-SA200-1 Current Switch 200A Split Core Adjustable Set-Point 1-200A, Contact Rating 0.25A 100V AC/DC
AX-CSL-SA200-1H Current Switch 200A Split Core Adjustable Set-Point 1-200A, Contact Rating 1A 240VAC
AX-CSLM-A50-01 Current Switch 1A Solid Core Adjustable Set-Point 0.01-1A , Contact Rating 0.3A 130V
AX-CSLM-A50-05 Current Switch 50A Solid Core Adjustable Set-Point 0.5-50A , Contact Rating 0.3A 130V
ANNICOM Ltd Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire, GU35 0AX
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788 Fax: +44(0)1420 477799     Website: www.annicom.com
Issue 1.1
(15/04/2024)